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Instructor: 
Brady Deaton 

 
3 Week 

Saturday Course 
 

COURSE REQUIREMENTS 

 Minimum 18 years old 
 Background Check 
 Drug Screen 
 
 

SEMINAR FEE 
Registration Fee $35.00 

 

Career Navigator: 
Lorell Adams 

 

Phone: 
(918) 581-1263 

 

Location: 
Goodwill Industries 

of Tulsa, Inc. 
2800 Southwest Blvd. 

Tulsa, OK 74107 
 

Forklift Certification 
provided upon 

class completion 

Inspecting & Starting 
 Forklift checklist/inspection 

 Driving safety precautions 

 General driving issues 

 Elevated surfaces 

 Non-standard driving environment 

 Stopping and parking 

Load Handling 
 Fulcrum point 

 Center of gravity 

 Picking up loads 

 Driving with loads 

 Depositing and stacking loads 

 Loading Dock 

Forklift/Material Handling Operation 

Hours: 
8:00 am — 5:00 pm 

Saturdays ONLY 

 
Safe Operation Instruction 

 Forklift basics 

 Forklift safety rules 

 Environmental safety 

 Situational safety precautions 

 Identifying forklift hazards 

 Operating principals 

Equipment Utilized 
 Sit down forklift 

 Stand up forklift 

 Steel drum grabber 

 Clamp truck 

 Electric pallet jack 

 Basic warehouse tools 

Licensed by Oklahoma Board of Private Vocational Schools 
 
For more information go to TulsaWORKS Career Academy 
at www.tulsaworks.org or www.goodwilltulsa.org  



 
 

 
 

 

                      
 

Forklift Training Schedule 
2 0 1 8 

January February March April 
 
 

1/6/18 
1/13/18 
1/20/18 

 
 

2/3/18 
2/10/18 
2/17/18 

 
 

3/3/18 
3/10/18 
3/17/18 
 

 
 

4/7/18 
4/14/18 
4/21/18 

May June July August 
 
 

5/5/18 
5/12/18 
5/19/18 

 
 

6/2/18 
6/9/18 
6/16/18 

 
 

7/7/18 
7/14/18 
7/21/18 

 
 

8/4/18 
8/11/18 
8/18/18 

September October November December 
 
 
 

9/8/18 
9/15/18 
9/22/18 

 
 
 

10/6/18 
10/13/18 
10/20/18 

 
 
 

11/3/18 
11/10/18 
11/17/18 

 
 
 

12/1/18 
12/8/18 
12/15/18 

 

All classes are Saturday classes and start promptly at 8:00 am. It is recommended that you 
show up on time and attend every class scheduled unless notified by authorized personnel. 

 
Qualifications: $35 Enrollment Fee  

Ability to pass drug and background check 
For information, contact the Forklift Career Navigator at Goodwill 

TulsaWORKS Career Academy: 918-581-1263 




