Forklift/Material Handling Operation

Career Navigator: Lorell Adams

Phone: (918) 581-1263

Location: Goodwill Industries of Tulsa, Inc. 2800 Southwest Blvd. Tulsa, OK 74107

Forklift Certification provided upon class completion



Hours: 8:00 am — 5:00 pm Saturdays ONLY

Instructor: Brady Deaton

3 Week Saturday Course

COURSE REQUIREMENTS

- Minimum 18 years old
- Background Check
- Drug Screen

<u>SEMINAR FEE</u> Registration Fee **\$35.00**

Safe Operation Instruction

- Forklift basics
- Forklift safety rules
- Environmental safety
- Situational safety precautions
- Identifying forklift hazards
- Operating principals

Equipment Utilized

- Sit down forklift
- Stand up forklift
- Steel drum grabber
- Clamp truck
- Electric pallet jack
- Basic warehouse tools





Inspecting & Starting

- Forklift checklist/inspection
- Driving safety precautions
- General driving issues
- Elevated surfaces
- Non-standard driving environment
- Stopping and parking

Load Handling

- Fulcrum point
- Center of gravity
- Picking up loads
- Driving with loads
- Depositing and stacking loads
- Loading Dock

Licensed by Oklahoma Board of Private Vocational Schools

For more information go to TulsaWORKS Career Academy at www.tulsaworks.org or www.goodwilltulsa.org



Forklift Training Schedule

January	February	March	April
1/6/18	2/3/18	3/3/18	4/7/18
1/13/18	2/10/18	3/10/18	4/14/18
1/20/18	2/17/18	3/17/18	4/21/18
May	June	July	August
5/5/18	6/2/18	7/7/18	8/4/18
5/12/18	6/9/18	7/14/18	8/11/18
5/19/18	6/16/18	7/21/18	8/18/18
September	October	November	December
9/8/18	10/6/18	11/3/18	12/1/18
9/15/18	10/13/18	11/10/18	12/8/18
9/22/18	10/20/18	11/17/18	12/15/18

All classes are Saturday classes and start promptly at 8:00 am. It is recommended that you show up on time and attend every class scheduled unless notified by authorized personnel.

Qualifications: \$35 Enrollment Fee Ability to pass drug and background check For information, contact the Forklift Career Navigator at Goodwill TulsaWORKS Career Academy: 918-581-1263